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The menu of Ronin from Dublin contains about 120 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about
$13.4 for a dish / drink. Ronin Restaurant, located in Dublin, OH, is a highly-rated gem specializing in exquisite
Japanese cuisine, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's

the perfect spot for intimate dinners or larger celebrations—just call ahead at (614) 389-5866 to reserve your

table. For those who prefer dining at home, Ronin makes it convenient to enjoy their delectable offerings through

Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a variety of meals, including delicious options for vegetarian diets
and healthy choices. If you're exploring similar culinary experiences, consider visiting Noodles and Company or

MI TRADICION. We'd love to hear about your dining experience!.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE

Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Extras

SRIRACHA

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Salad

KANI AVOCADO SALAD

Side Dishes

RICE

A La Carte

MONGOLIAN

Dessert

TEMPURA BANANA SPLIT

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Steaks

BLACK PEPPER STEAK

$6.0

$31.9

$14.3

$9.9

$14.3

$7.6

$9.9

$5.5

$10.5

Indian
VEGETABLE CURRY

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES $9.1

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $9.9

Special Roll

VEGAS ROLL $15.4

Signature Rolls
VOLCANO ROLL

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $9.9
Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP $3.3

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $9.1

Special Noodles

UDON

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $14.3
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Pizzas: Veg.
MIXED VEG. $9.9

Thai Curries

PEANUT SAUCE CURRY $9.4
Small Plates
THAI CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP $9.9

Main Entrees

BUDDHA'S FEAST $9.4

Popular Items

SASHIMI TEMPURA ROLL $8.0
From The Sushi Bar

MAKI COMBO C $16.5
Lunch Set

SUSHI SASHIMI LUNCH $17.6

Entrees From The Sushi
Bar
MAKI COMBO (2 ROLLS)

Stone Lunch Special

HAND ROLL COMBO $15.4
Royal-Angebote
ROYAL $9.9

Appetizers (Zensai) / &l
3K

YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO* (6 PCS.

Ice Cream / Sorbet
LEMON GRASS $9.9

Sushi Combo Meals

MAKI COMBO (3 ROLLS)

Japanese Menu - Cold
Appetizer

TUNA TATAKI (6 PCS)

New Entree

SPINACH CHEESE WONTON $7.2
Starters (Hot Appetizer)
THAI HERBS CALAMARI $9.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $25.0
Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP $3.9
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Thai

GREEN CURRY $9.4

CHICKEN SATAY

Donburi

SALMON DON $25.0
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TUNA DON $25.0

Chicken

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $9.9
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Fish
SEA BASS
SALMON ROLL

Starters

TURTLE SHELLS $8.5
VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (2 PCS)

Curries
PANANG CURRY $9.4
PINEAPPLE CURRY $9.4

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN $9.1
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $9.9
Asian

GYOZA $7.2
WONTON SOUP $3.3

Sushi Entrees

MAKI COMBO A $18.6
MAKI COMBO B $14.3
Kitchen Lunch Special

THAL BASIL $9.9

RONIN DELIGHT $11.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN $9.9
TEMPURA $12.0
POKE BOWL

VEGGIE TEMPURA $14.3
Fried Rice

BASIL FRIED RICE $9.1
CLASSIC FRIED RICE $9.1
TROPICAL FRIED RICE  $9.1
FRIED RICE

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $16.5
SASHIMI REGULAR $26.4
SUSHI REGULAR $25.0
SUSHI DELUXE $28.6

Sushi Bar Special Entrée

SUSHI SASHIMI DINNER A $32.0
SUSHI SASHIMI DINNER B $40.0
SUSHI SASHIMI DINNER C $65.0
PRO RONIN COMBO $25.0
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Appetizers From Sushi

Bar
SPICY PANKO ROLL (6 PCS.
TOWER SALMON OR TUNA

FRESH SALMON ASIAN
CARPACCIO (6 PCS.

SEXY WHITE TUNA (6 PCS.

Entrées

SATAY CHICKEN

AGE TOFU

SHUMAI

SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA
THAI SPRING ROLL (2 PCS)

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SUSHI VEGGIE

SASHIMI

TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL
SASHIMI LUNCH

SUSHI LUNCH

$11.0
$13.2

$14.3

$14.3

$10.0
$7.7
$6.6
$12.0

$7.7
$6.6
$15.3

$8.8
$15.4
$14.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALMON TERIYAKI

SOUP

SPICY TUNA

NOODLES

FISH

SALAD

DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
MANGO
BROCCOLI

JALAPENO

GARLIC

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

TUNA

SHRIMP

EEL

MISO

CHEESE

CUCUMBER

AVOCADO

$15.3

$5.5
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$14.3
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Ronin

6100 Parkcenter CirOH 43017,
Dublin, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:35
Wednesday 11:00-20:35
Thursday 11:00-20:35
Friday 11:00-21:20
Saturday 11:00-21:20
Sunday 11:00-20:35
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